
Provisional Certificate curn Marks &Iernorandum

Reg. No.' 14o12o422072

Ollis iE to mrtrfp tlrar JtIr. / tils. TUPAKULA SUBHAN

sr. No. , 129280

$,0r1 ,, it,urlrtrter ot rull{LllyeynYy_4q

h,rs qrra{itrrb ltuusrlt,/ I]r'rgr'[f fuu tltr Btgree of I8acltelor st Commerce

({:.e .s 3?r,lrl;r (Pr,rnunafron *rcltmrre) rrr tltiE OhuhrrEitrr. he,/sX}r ilillrrig br'rtt hec[areb to !a[e ptrsgr[ tlir

Cottwnerce

YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY : KADAPA 012/400,5e

Enolish( - r"-" ttrrbittttt).for trlrt'ffi*gtrr: of @stlrelor CIf

are the marks secured the candidate:

Subjects

Firsr Year

ENGi.ISH I

SANIiTiRIT I

INDII.N HERITAGE, CULTURE AND CONTEMPORARY INDIAN ECONOMY AND I

FINA\CIAL ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS ECONOMICS

BUSh.IESS ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT

COIJI]UTER,APPLICATIONS (P,I) COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND OFFICE A

I.'iUM.\i$ VALUES AND PROFESSIONAI.. ETHICS

Seq rnd Year
ENGI.ISH II

SAN!;KRIT II

EIITIIEPRENEURSHIP PRiNCIPLES AND CONCEPTS

ADVI\NCED ACCOUNTING

BUSI\IESS STATISTITICS
TAXIiTION

COM )UTER APPLICATIONS (P.II) OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING IN VISU

HUMAN VALUES AND PROFI.:SSIONAL ETHICS.II

Thild Year
COR2ORATE ACCOUNTING

COS T AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

BIJSINESS LAW

AUDITING

COMPUTER APPLICAT!ONS (P-III) FUNDAMENTALS OF C++

coMpurER eppticnlor.rs (pJV) FUNDAMENTALS oF JAVA

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

At,R16

AI'R16
AI)R16
At)R16
AF,R16

AI)R17
At)R17
AI'R17
At,R,I7
AI'R17
APR17
APR17

_1

i
Vernanapuram
KADAPA.516 OO3

Date: 10-06-2017 1 r'eY#*"
9ee Instvuctions 0verleaf

c-{lf tra}t-'r.1_
\af:\j vri:.: .,. -

1:-\ ;:' :

Signattie of..the Principal with Seal

50

100

100
/U

70

70

70

50

50
100
100

70

70
70
70
50

17
AE

35
z3
25

25

25

18

17
atr

35
,E

25
25
{o

24 lMAR15
58 IMAR15
58 IMAR15
39 lMAR15
48 tMAR15
50 lMAR15
28 IMAR15
34 lMAR15

24 lAPR16
41 I APR16
73 I APR16
40 lAPR16
34 lAPR16
52 tAPR16
35 I APR16
35 I APR16

49 I APR17
56 | APR17
54 I APR17
58 I APR17
54 I APR17
37 I APR17
42 I APR17

Class Awarded
Maximum

Marks
Total Marks

Secured
Class Awarded

Month & Year of
Passing

Part - | 400 242 First Class Aoril.2016

Part - ll 1400 1041 First Class Aprrl,2017

Part - lll 400 26/ First Class Apnl,2O17


