



YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY : KADAPA

012/400,539

Reg. No.: 14012042207

SI. No. : 129280

Reg. No. : 140120422072 SI. No. : 129280

This is to certify that Mr. / Ms. **TUPAKULA SUBHAN**

Son / Daughter of TUPAKULA MOHAMMAD

has qualified himself / herself for the Degree of Bachelor of Commerce

(C.C.S Pearly Examination Scheme) in this University, he / she having been declared to have passed the examination prescribed thereof as follows and that he / she has done all that is necessary for the formal presentation

Commerce

English medium).

The following are the marks secured by the candidate:

Subjects	Part	Theory				Practical/Internals			
		Max Marks	Pass Marks	Marks Secured	Year of Pass	Max Marks	Pass Marks	Marks Secured	Year of Pass
<u>First Year</u>									
ENGLISH I	1	50	17	24	MAR15	50	18	45	MAR15
SANSKRIT I	1	100	35	58	MAR15				
INDIAN HERITAGE, CULTURE AND CONTEMPORARY INDIAN ECONOMY AND I	3	100	35	58	MAR15				
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	2	70	25	39	MAR15	30	10	28	MAR15
BUSINESS ECONOMICS	2	70	25	48	MAR15	30	10	28	MAR15
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT	2	70	25	50	MAR15	30	10	28	MAR15
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (P-I) COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND OFFICE A	2	70	25	28	MAR15	30	10	27	MAR15
HUMAN VALUES AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS	3	50	18	34	MAR15				
<u>Second Year</u>									
ENGLISH II	1	50	17	24	APR16	50	18	50	APR16
SANSKRIT II	1	100	35	41	APR16				
ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRINCIPLES AND CONCEPTS	3	100	35	73	APR16				
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING	2	70	25	40	APR16	30	10	30	APR16
BUSINESS STATISTICS	2	70	25	34	APR16	30	10	30	APR16
TAXATION	2	70	25	52	APR16	30	10	30	APR16
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (P-II) OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING IN VISU	2	70	25	35	APR16	30	10	30	APR16
HUMAN VALUES AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS-II	3	50	18	35	APR16				
<u>Third Year</u>									
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING	2	70	25	49	APR17	30	10	30	APR17
COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	2	70	25	56	APR17	30	10	30	APR17
BUSINESS LAW	2	70	25	54	APR17	30	10	30	APR17
AUDITING	2	70	25	58	APR17	30	10	30	APR17
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (P-III) FUNDAMENTALS OF C++	2	70	25	54	APR17	30	10	28	APR17
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (P-IV) FUNDAMENTALS OF JAVA	2	70	25	37	APR17	30	10	28	APR17
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	3	75	26	42	APR17	25	9	25	APR17

Class Awarded

	Maximum Marks	Total Marks Secured	Class Awarded	Month & Year of Passing
Part - I	400	242	First Class	April, 2016
Part - II	1400	1041	First Class	April, 2017
Part - III	400	267	First Class	April, 2017

Vemanapuram

KADAPA - 516 003

Date : 10-06-2017

INDIANA UNIVERSITY
INDIANA UNIVERSITY
LIBRARIES

VAISHNAVI DEGREE COLLEGE
RAJAMPET - 561 115

UNIVERSITY YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY

SRI VAISHNAVI DEGREE COLLEGE
RAJAMPET-516 115
Signature of the Principal with Seal
Controller of Examinations